
SPRING 
Editorial deadline					     Friday January 19	

Advertising Booking deadline			   Friday February 9

Advert artwork deadline				    Friday February 16

SUMMER
Editorial deadline					     Friday April 19	

Advertising Booking deadline			   Friday May 10

Advert artwork deadline				    Friday May 17

AUTUMN 
Editorial deadline					     Friday July 19

Advertising Booking deadline			   Friday August 9

Advert artwork deadline				    Friday August 16

WINTER 
Editorial deadline					     Friday October 11

Advertising Booking deadline			   Friday November 1

Advert artwork deadline				    Friday November 8

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
PLEASE CONTACT:
Advertising & Production: 
Jasmin Hill	
design@snacksmagazine.co.uk
Editorial:	
Michelle Knott	
editor@snacksmagazine.co.uk

Production schedule 2024


